2019 KELLY CARES FUND RAISING TOURNAMENT







January 25, 2020

Parkway Lanes

1504 Chestnut Street

Mishawaka, IN 46545

Shift One - Check-in starting at 12 pm Bowling 1pm
Shift Two - Check-in starting at 4pm Bowling 5pm

This is not a team event. We will be putting 4 bowlers on a lane.

Entry Fee \$25.00 per bowler

Bowler 1	Male _	_ Female _	_ Age _	Shirt Size
Bowler 2	Male _	_ Female _	Age	_ Shirt Size
Bowler 3	Male _	_ Female	_ Age	_ Shirt Size
Bowler 4	Male _	_ Female	_ Age	Shirt Size
Email address for the person paying the entry fee.				
What shift would you like to bowl? Shift One Shift Two				

Make checks payable to: SJVUSBCA
Mail Application and check to: Kelly Cares Tournament
915 West Battell Street
Mishawaka, IN 46545
Ouestions: 574-255-2568